PARTS LIST

No.| Code Parts Name Qty.
1 |[STH5L01 |Wood Table Surface 1
2 |STH5L02 |Socket Head Bolt M8 x 30 1
3 |STH5L03 |[Steel Plate 1
4 |STH5L04 |Screw 6.3x1.8 x 25 12
5 |STH5L05 |Five Legs Frame 1
6 |STH5L06 |Bolt M10 x 35 20
7 |STH5L07 |Plain Washer M10 40
8 |STH5L08 |Spring Washer M10 20
9 |STH5L09 |Nut M10 20
10 [STH5L10 |Hydraulic Foot-Pump 1
11 |[STH5L11 |Caster Wheel 5




